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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 TREESA V K DDP Convent, Urakam, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundhapuram, 
680683

 

2 24/01/2026 Saily Antony DDP Convent, Urakam, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

3 24/01/2026 Sonia F DDP Convent, Urakam, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

4 24/01/2026 ANITHA PAPPACHAN DDP Convent, Urakam, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

5 24/01/2026 SREE SANKARI SURESH Konokkattil, Labourcenter, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

6 24/01/2026 Jeejo Kolanchery, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

7 24/01/2026 Thresiamma Kottayil, Muriyad, Muriyad, Muriyad, Mukundapuram, 
680683
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8 24/01/2026 Saju Kottayil, Muriyad, Muriyad, Muriyad, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

9 24/01/2026 Liji Kolanchery House, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

10 24/01/2026 DELNA JEEJO Kolanchery House, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

11 24/01/2026 Johnson Mapranathukaran, Pullur Ambalanada, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

12 24/01/2026 DELVIN JEEJO Kolanchery House, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

13 24/01/2026 Sunitha Korottil House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Karanchira, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

14 24/01/2026 Mahilamani Uralath House, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

15 24/01/2026 Rosmi Chakkachamparambil House, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

16 24/01/2026 JINTO JAMES PEREPPADAN HOUSE, NEAR RMHS, ALOOR, 
VELLANCHIRA, CHALAKKUDY, 680697

 

17 24/01/2026 Sarath U S Uralath House, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

18 24/01/2026 Aldo Vincent Komban House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Karanchira, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

19 24/01/2026 Sivasankaran Uralath House, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701
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20 24/01/2026 Ramsy R A 4/300A Paliyathazhath House, Nedumpura, Kattoor, 
Karanchira, Mukundapuram, 680702

 

21 24/01/2026 Meghana Mullassery House, Irinjalakuda, Velookkara, Irinjalakuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

22 24/01/2026 Siji Chukkath House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

23 24/01/2026 FAYHA SHEFEEQ 4/300 A Paliyathazhath House, Nedumpura, Kattoor, 
Karaanchira, Mukundapuram, 680702

 

24 24/01/2026 SOURAV C S Chukkath House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

25 24/01/2026 Joswin Francis Kavalakkatt House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Karanchira, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

26 24/01/2026 JOSINA JOY KALAPURAKKAL HOUSE,, NEAR R M H S,, ALOOR,, 
VELLANCHIRA,, CHALAKKUDY,, 680697

 

27 24/01/2026 Subrahmanyan Chukkath House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

28 24/01/2026 SMITHA C P Edachali House, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundhapuram, 680122

 

29 24/01/2026 Mary Mapranathukaran, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 
680683

 

30 24/01/2026 ARYA E S Edachali House, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundhapuram, 680122

 

31 24/01/2026 MARY P O Pulluparambil House,, Mangalchira Road,, Aloor,, 
Vellanchira,, Chalakkudy,, 680697
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32 24/01/2026 E N SUTHAN Edachali House, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundhapuram, 680122

 

33 24/01/2026 Hinson M Johnson Mapranathukaran, Pullur Ambalanada, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

34 24/01/2026 SIDHARTH C S Chukkath House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

35 24/01/2026 Sreenoj Kunnathuparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

36 24/01/2026 THARA K P Thejus Nivas, Pallikkad Road Mapranam, Mapranam, 
Madayikkonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

37 24/01/2026 SREEJITH K R Kunnathuparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

38 24/01/2026 Jenitta Johnson M Mapranarthukaran, Pullur Ambalanada, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

39 24/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V B Vallivattathukaran, Manattukunnu, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

40 24/01/2026 Saumya 0, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

41 24/01/2026 VYSHNADEV S 0, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

42 24/01/2026 VIJAYA N G Adiparambil House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 
680683

 

43 24/01/2026 Viswambharan Adiparambil House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 
680683
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44 24/01/2026 Johny 95, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

45 24/01/2026 ALPHONSA Akkarakkaran House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 
680683

 

46 24/01/2026 BABY P K Paramban House, Kattoor, Kattoor, Kattoor P O, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

47 24/01/2026 GANGADHAR C K Chorattil House, Kattoor, Kattoor, Kattoor P O, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

48 24/01/2026 Alphonsa 95, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

49 24/01/2026 Jijo 95, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

50 24/01/2026 TINU PAUL Chirayath Alukal House, West Kombara, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

51 24/01/2026 JULIET K J Kizhakkanudan House, Kombara, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

52 24/01/2026 Akhil M S 209, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

53 24/01/2026 CHARLES JOHN PALISSERY, PULLUR, PULLUR, PULLUR, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 680683

 

54 24/01/2026 Dhanya C G Vadakkedath House, Thazhekkad, Thazhekkad, 
Thazhekkad, Mukundapuram, 680697

 

55 24/01/2026 JOHNSON C A Chakkoria, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712
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56 24/01/2026 JUVANA JOHNSON Chakkoria, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

57 24/01/2026 SHALY JOHNSON Chakkoriya, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

58 24/01/2026 Valsan Thachapully, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

59 24/01/2026 Priya Thachappully, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

60 24/01/2026 Abhiram Valsan Thachappully, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

61 24/01/2026 Nisha Rose Arimbooparambil, Korumbissery, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

62 24/01/2026 Paulson Arimbooparambil, Korumbissery, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

63 24/01/2026 Kamaniyamma 243, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

64 24/01/2026 Krishnakumar 243, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

65 24/01/2026 Radhamani 243, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

66 24/01/2026 Aneesh Thachanadan House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

67 24/01/2026 Ajeesh Thachanadan House, Panjappilly, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara P O, Irinjalakuda, 680683
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68 24/01/2026 Liji Palathingal House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

69 24/01/2026 Edwin Sunny Palathingal House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

70 24/01/2026 ANSIYA SHAJI Kuzhikandathil House, Kombara East, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram Taluk, 680121

 

71 24/01/2026 Francis Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

72 24/01/2026 Chandrika Thachanadan House, Panjappilly, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

73 24/01/2026 Balakrishnan Mundeppattil, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

74 24/01/2026 Elsy Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara P O, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

75 24/01/2026 Nalini Mundeppattil, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

76 24/01/2026 Rosily Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara P O, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


